Location

Summary

4/22/2024
10:55 PM

4/22/2024
2:29 PM

4/22/2024
1:45 PM

4/22/2024
11:50 AM

4/22/2024
9:30 AM

Citation

Shoplifting

Shoplifting

Stolen Vehicle

Commercial
Burglary

300 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 2

200 Block Palladio Pkwy
Beat 3

2400 Block Iron Point Rd
Beat 3

2800 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 5

Silent Grove Dr/Parkland Ct
Beat 5

Samuel Swantko, 44, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued citation for 11377(A) HS.

Two unknown suspects stole 600 pairs of underwear and bottles of lotion from store.

Unknown suspect(s) stole electric scooter.

Unknown suspect(s) stole construction buggy.

Unknown suspect(s) cut lock off storage container and stole landscaping supplies.



