Date	Туре	Location	Summary
4/22/2024 10:55 PM	Citation	300 Block E Bidwell St Beat 2	Samuel Swantko, 44, of Folsom was contacted during a traffic stop. Issued citation for 11377(A) HS.
4/22/2024 2:29 PM	Shoplifting	200 Block Palladio Pkwy Beat 3	Two unknown suspects stole 600 pairs of underwear and bottles of lotion from store.
4/22/2024 1:45 PM	Shoplifting	2400 Block Iron Point Rd Beat 3	Unknown suspect(s) stole electric scooter.
4/22/2024 11:50 AM	Stolen Vehicle	2800 Block E Bidwell St Beat 5	Unknown suspect(s) stole construction buggy.
4/22/2024 9:30 AM	Commercial Burglary	Silent Grove Dr/Parkland Ct Beat 5	Unknown suspect(s) cut lock off storage container and stole landscaping supplies.